## American Federation of Musicians Form of Assumption Agreement

The undersigned Transferee of music tracks recorded for the advertiser and product identified below under the jurisdiction of the American Federation of Musicians, including but not limited to the music tracks included in the commercial announcement(s) identified below, acknowledges to the undersigned Transferor that such music tracks and the use thereof is/are subject to the terms and conditions of the applicable American Federation of Musicians Television and Radio Commercial Announcements Agreement. Transferee hereby agrees expressly for the benefit of the American Federation of Musicians ("Federation") and of the persons covered by such Agreement with respect to such music tracks, to abide by and perform the provisions of said Agreement and, without limitation of the foregoing, to make the payments for use and re-use of said music tracks required thereby. It is expressly agreed that the Federation, in its own behalf and in behalf of the persons covered by said Agreement, in addition to any other rights and remedies available to it in the event of breach of this Agreement by the undersigned, shall be entitled to injunctive relief for the enforcement of this Agreement.

Advertiser/Product:	
This agreement is effective:	
TRANSFEROR:	TRANSFEREE:
(Company Name)	(Company Name)
(Address)	(Address)
(City, State, Zip)	(City, State, Zip)
(Phone)	(Phone)
(Signature of Authorized Officer)	(Signature of Authorized Officer)
(Print Name and Title)	(Print Name and Title)
DATE:	DATE:
APPROVED ON BEHALF OF THE AM	ERICAN FEDERATION OF MUSICIANS
BY: (Signature of Authorized Officer)	
(Signature of Authorized Officer)	(Print Name and Title)
<b>Identification of Commercial Announcem</b>	<u>ents</u>
l .	